MARCA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

CABLAGGIO PER CENTRALINA EVO E RACING (Rif.RapidBike: F27-ER-107A)
CILINDRATA

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster Stealth
Supersport 937
Supersport 937 S

MODELLO

821
821
821
821
937
937

ANNI
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




